GRANT CLOSE LIST OF JULY 28, 2010

GRANT ID# GRANT NAME

M2017
M2018
M2027
M2046
M2057
M2106
M2109
M2113
M2120
M2127
M2128
M2129
M2142
PD025
PZ029
PZ029
S1059
S$2020
S3031

WIA Title | Adult PY00

WIA Title | Youth PY00

WIA Title | Adult PY01/FY02
Reentry/Mntl lll Offndrs 02-03
Wagner-Peyser PY03

AGENCY
Workforc Dev
Workforc Dev
Workforc Dev
Drug Strateg
Workforc Dev

WIA 10% Statewide Activities/Equip PY04 Workforc Dev
WIA Title | 25% Discretionary Project FY05-( Workforc Dev
Workforce Investment Act 10% Training PY( Workforc Dev

Wagner-Peyser PY06 Program
Youth Transition Grant

Workforc Dev
Workforc Dev

Local Veterans' Employment Representative Workforc Dev

Disabled Veterans' Outreach Program
Wagner-Peyser PY07/FY08

DRCOG Signal System Controllers
Traffic Signals Phase 12,Monaco
Traffic Signals Phose XI

Proj SafeNeighborhoods FY03-05
Sisters FY01-02

Community Corrections FY08-09

Workforc Dev
Workforc Dev
Pub Works
Pub Works
Pub Works
Safety
Sheriff
Safety

CASH

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.01)
$350.00
$8,538.98
$0.00
$11,770.27

BUDGET

$17,599.66
$337,002.00
$24.75
$33,791.40
$487,015.02
$2,957.32
$96,280.24
$40,000.00
$167,663.96
$42.58
$6,613.90
$9,070.43
$275,140.73
$107,074.54
$125,527.07
$32,371.90
$9,273.98
$151.88
$108,260.30

$20,659.24 $1,855,861.66



