GRANT CLOSE LIST OF JULY 28, 2010

GRANT ID#	GRANT NAME	AGENCY	CASH	BUDGET
M2017	WIA Title I Adult PY00	Workforc Dev	\$0.00	\$17,599.66
M2018	WIA Title I Youth PY00	Workforc Dev	\$0.00	\$337,002.00
M2027	WIA Title I Adult PY01/FY02	Workforc Dev	\$0.00	\$24.75
M2046	Reentry/Mntl III Offndrs 02-03	Drug Strateg	\$0.00	\$33,791.40
M2057	Wagner-Peyser PY03	Workforc Dev	\$0.00	\$487,015.02
M2106	WIA 10% Statewide Activities/Equip PY04	Workforc Dev	\$0.00	\$2,957.32
M2109	WIA Title I 25% Discretionary Project FY05-0	Workforc Dev	\$0.00	\$96,280.24
M2113	Workforce Investment Act 10% Training PYO	Workforc Dev	\$0.00	\$40,000.00
M2120	Wagner-Peyser PY06 Program	Workforc Dev	\$0.00	\$167,663.96
M2127	Youth Transition Grant	Workforc Dev	\$0.00	\$42.58
M2128	Local Veterans' Employment Representative	Workforc Dev	\$0.00	\$6,613.90
M2129	Disabled Veterans' Outreach Program	Workforc Dev	\$0.00	\$9,070.43
M2142	Wagner-Peyser PY07/FY08	Workforc Dev	\$0.00	\$275,140.73
PD025	DRCOG Signal System Controllers	Pub Works	\$0.00	\$107,074.54
PZ029	Traffic Signals Phase 12,Monaco	Pub Works	(\$0.01)	\$125,527.07
PZ029	Traffic Signals Phose XI	Pub Works	\$350.00	\$32,371.90
S1059	Proj SafeNeighborhoods FY03-05	Safety	\$8,538.98	\$9,273.98
S2020	Sisters FY01-02	Sheriff	\$0.00	\$151.88
S3031	Community Corrections FY08-09	Safety	\$11,770.27	\$108,260.30

\$20,659.24 \$1,855,861.66